

UNITY HOSPICE AND PALLIATIVE CARE SIGNS AGREEMENT WITH NORTHWESTERN MEDICINE AS A MEMBER OF ITS POST-ACUTE NETWORK

Unity Hospice and Palliative Care has signed an agreement with Northwestern Medicine as a member of its post-acute network.

CHICAGO, IL, UNITED STATES, July 11, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Unity Hospice and Palliative Care, a leader in end-of-life care, announced today that it has signed an agreement with Northwestern Medicine to become a member of its Post-Acute Network (PAN). Unity specializes in providing



exceptional hospice and palliative care to people with serious illnesses. Unity's membership in Northwestern Medicine's PAN offers many benefits to patients and families, including high-quality, convenient, seamless, and cost-effective hospice and palliative care in Northern Illinois.

"We are pleased to join Northwestern Medicine's Post-Acute Network," said Melinda Kotansky, Director of Business Development at Unity Hospice and Palliative Care, Greater Chicagoland. "Our Hospice and Palliative Care Teams are committed to providing outstanding care and support to patients and families."

Unity Hospice and Palliative Care was founded in 1992 to bring premier care to those in need and help patients and families make their final months, weeks, and days comfortable and meaningful. That heart and soul still flow through Unity's family-owned and operated agency, which provides hospice and palliative care in Illinois, Indiana, Missouri, and Texas.

Deborah Heidecke Unity Hospice and Palliative Care +1 847-982-1000 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/726647315

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.